' VX SERIES

Hydraulic Drive Models
14T, 12/24 DP Splined Hollow Shaft. SAE J744B Flange

1000 RPM

= Heavy Duty Brass Manifold
= Solid Ceramic Plungers
= Stainless Steel Plunger Guides
and Check Valves
= Replaceable PTFE Coated Body Guides
= Bronze Connecting Rods
= Heavy Duty Flat Base High Pressure Seals
= 1-1/2" BSP-F Inlet. 1" BSP-F Outlet
= 128 oz. Capacity Vented Oil Bath Crank Case
= Max Fluid Temp, 160°F

VX Series Plunger Pumps

VX Series industrial duty plunger pumps are rated at 15.9 to 152.6 GPM and
pressures up to 5075 PSI.

Pumps are available in 1000 RPM models with a 14T, 12/24 DP splined hollow
shaft and SAE J744B hydraulic motor flange.

Applications include sewer jetting, hydro-excavation, UHP fire fighting, mining,
misting, street cleaning and vehicle wash systems.

Flow Pressure Plunger Crankshaft
Model GPM  I/min  PSI bar Dia. Stroke  Code Power  Seal Kit Valve Kit Wh.
VX-B75/280 RMI 19.8 75.0 4060 280 28mm  42.0mm 8 51.3 EBHP  6061F1 6061.E9 128 Ibs

VX-B100/200 RMI 259 980 2900 200 32mm  42.0mm 8 50.3 EBHP  6061E6 6061E9 128 Ibs
VX-B130/160 RMI 330 1250 2320 160 36mm  42.0mm 8 51.3 EBHP  6061F1 6061E9 128 Ibs
VX-B160/130 RMI 410 1570 1885 130 40mm  42.0mm 8 52.3 EBHP 6061F3 6061E9 128 Ibs
VX-B 200/100 RMI 526 1990 1450 100 45mm  42.0mm 8 510 EBHP  6061F8 6061E9 128 Ibs
NOTE: All pump models available with left-hand drive option. Substitute ‘L’ for “R’in model number when ordering (ex. VX-B 100/200 L MI)

1000
RPM

6180 140th Avenue NW
Ramsey, MN 55303
®
I USA  P0 651785-0666

World Leader in Diaphragm and Plunger Pumps Fax: 800-732-2670
An UDOR Brand www.udorusa.com

BDDmInATDH® www.boominator.com Scan this QR Code

BOOMLESS SPRAY NOZZLES info@udorusa.com for More Information




®
I U S A

Part #

0002.30
0007.24
0007.65
0014.49
0021.53
0021.54
0023.65
00291
002912
011510
0206.56
0208.26
0208.A4
0208.A5
0209.A4
021613
02481
0301.67
0307.25
0309.08
0501.21
0517.33
0602.34
0605.43
1101.01
1101.01
1101.47
1101.67
101.G7
1101.G8
1101.H6
1101.Q1
1205.49
1208.40
1221.40
1240.R9
1401.05
1401.06
1403.35
1403.57

150636

WRWMEY

180565 5

1UN0s —

1so4oajif i
%103

021613
E 150621

600096

030167

6061E8 < o167 600097
140335
oaosoeﬂ @

120549

180567
001449
150218 —5

020826
1101H6
050121
10101

180523
140357
151209

Li 140105
: @7 162506
‘

WASHER D84 #
WASHER D84

KIT 140 | 6063\
arr 2]60023;:‘% ‘ 10147
ﬁ% 3 o1 —— 606187 010222;22
030725 | 3 A
; g S el TR S
— | g) @ 002154
— = 002153 > 6061E6
42 =% 10167
arr 4 1018 J__
¢ 2] wzs | KIT139 |
ER 1603C5 || cooE |ary
U128 ([o02153 | 6
160301 [[002554 | 3
47 3
it AR
180568
Description (01,4 Part #
SHAFT 1 1411.03
OIL SEAL D40 3 1411.04
OIL SEAL D45 1 1411.05
PLUNGER GUIDE ROD D32/36/40 3 141213
WATER SEAL H.P. D32 © 6 141216
WATER SEAL L.P. D32 BPT °© 3 141219
UPPER RING D32 ¢ 3 1412.25
PLUG RING 6 150218
RING B 6 1506.21
BUSHING D40 3 1506.36
SLEEVE D32 P 3 1506.37
OIL SIGHT GLASS 1 1512.09
BACK COVER 1 1603.62
COVER 2 1603.64
CRANKCASE 1 1603.B8
BEARING D40 1 1603.C5
BEARING D45 1 1603.D1
DISC D32/36/40 3 1603.F1
SPACER D32 P 3 1604.D5
NUT A 3 1625.06
BEARING FLANGE 1 1804.03
BEARING FLANGE - Ml 1 1805.23
BACK COVER GASKET 1 1805.33
GASKET D17 2 1805.51
O-RING - VALVE CAP 3 1805.65
O-RING - VALVE 8 6 1805.67
O-RING - PRESSURE RING ¢P 3 1805.68
O-RING - SLEEVE ¢ 3 6000.96
O-RING - PLUNGER BOLT * 3 6006.79
O-RING - SLEEVE, FRONT ¢ 3 6006.80
O-RING - OIL SIGHT GLASS 1 6063.N9
O-RING - BEARING FLANGE 4 6061.E6
CERAMIC PLUNGER D32 3 6061.E7
PLATE 1 6061.E8
PRESSURE RING D32 ° 3 6061.E9
LIFTING HOOK M10 1 A
RIVET 3.5X8 2 B
RIVET D4X10 2 ¢
3 D
6

MAX FLOW

MAX PRESSURE
RATED PUMP SPEED
POWER REQUIREMENT
LUBRICATION

1240R9

140106

Revised 12-4-2023

Description

SERATED WASHER D10
SERATED WASHER D12
SERATED WASHER D14
BONDED WASHER D48.4
BONDED WASHER D17.3
BONDED WASHER D21.5
BONDED WASHER D33.9 (G1")
PIN D20X34

SNAP RING D80

SNAP RING D55

SNAP RING D60

PLUG D5X20

PLUG G1/2

PLUG G3/8

OIL PLUG G3/4 + GASKET
PLUG G1"

PLUG G1-1/2"

VALVE PLUG

HEAD PISTON D32/36/40

OIL PLUG G1/2

HEX BOLT M10X30

ALLEN BOLT M8X40

ALLEN BOLT M10X35

ALLEN BOLT M6X40

ALLEN BOLT M12X40

ALLEN BOLT M5X12

ALLEN BOLT M14X130

ROD ASSY “VX/VH/VY" BRONZE
SUCTION VALVE ASSY W/O O-RING &
OUTLET VALVE ASSY W/O O-RING &
CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY
WATER SEAL KIT D32 (KIT 139)
BRASS RING KIT D32 (KIT 140)
PLUNGER KIT (KIT 141)

VALVE KIT (KIT 142)

Parts in 6061.E8 (Kit 141).

Parts in 6061.E9 (Kit 142).

Parts in 6061.E6 (Kit 139).

Parts in 6061.E7 (Kit 140).

mmmm \/X-B 100/200 R MI

25.9 GPM / 98.0 L/MIN
2900 PSI /200 BAR
1000 RPM
50.3 HP ELECTRIC
128 0Z UDOR LUBE

Qty

> o

OO — - O — —m W =0 — — 4 W — — —

—_
o O

—_ a oW W W oW



UDOR

I U S A

VX SERIES PUMPS UP T0 3000 PSI - MI Flange

mmm \/X SERIES DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT
LUBRICATION

128 LBS
128 0Z UDOR LUBE

Dimensional Drawings are
Shown in Millimeters.
To Convert to Inches,
Multiply Dimension x 0.03937

105.5 2105 —
65 204 \ 125
|
18101 20 71 71 67.8
14,5 1 H°Z Mt6 G 3/8 G 12 58 _ |98
‘ 2 l 468
s
u % 1 0 15
VS ey — il g
a }F’# N
s 72 J
: m— 0 p
« 3
L AN N
= Pl RN IE o x2Ce P qe &8
NN
e /]/ e N NE
) @ Ay, Yof i Sz
\ e e o 8 o CNIIEC =
] : ‘
N°6 M1 22
175 85 55 55 | 175 [ 125
110 52 | 210 78
176 195 85 157 183
316 \ 140 340
B 105.5 2105 —
65 204 \ 125
18701 20 71 71 67.8
145 @1 M2 M6 58 9.8
‘ ,,,, 468
= 5
o] / \ % R
B e—"] @ 9
o N —— N
. Y B N
; — )
P 3
n = L | @ ®
N E K N © Q 93
| S RN g 590 8.8
= - = i
A I 18| 5|2
L e o 7 L =
i W] ; ‘
N°6 M14 *Jiz
17.5 85 55 55 | 175 [ 125
110 52 | 210 78
176 195 85 57 183
316 \ 140 340




